   西沙日浩来嘎查选区选举沙日浩来镇人大代表计票统计表

                                             2021年11月21日
	
	正式代表候选人
	另选人

	
	刘庆红
	刘海霞
	赵红英
	崔鹏飞
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	赞成票
	419
	433
	27
	405
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	失票情况
	小计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	反对票
	18
	4
	410
	32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	弃权票
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	废票
	3
	3
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


